
Recommended surface (Pi²) 
Exterior dimensions
Interior dimensions 
Door openning 
Evacuation pipe 
Floor to celling clearance
Average capacity (Dry seasoned wood) 
Average capacity (Wood test)
Weight 
Log length
Back clearance 
Lateral and corner
Firebox capacity (ft³)                              

500 to 2 000
26 ½" W X 32,6" H X 26" D
19" W X 13" H X 18 ½" D
16" L X 10 ½" H
6" 
84"
59 000 BTU/b
78,6 %
380 lbs 
18" 
8" 
12" 
2.67 ft³  

OPTIONS:
•  Two  fans (150 CFM) and 
   1 thermodisc

COLOUR : Melallic black

ATMOSPHERE
HIGH EFFICIENCY

WOOD BURNING STOVE

With its 59,000 BTU /h and 78,6% efficiency rates, the ATMOSPHERE is perfect for 
small and medium sized rooms and provides all the comforts you deserve

Distributed by:


