

With its 59,000 BTU /h and 78,6% efficiency rates, the ATMOSPHERE is perfect for small and medium sized rooms and provides all the comforts you deserve

Recommended surface (Pi <sup>2</sup> )	500 to 2 000	COLOUR : Melallic black
Exterior dimensions	26 ½" W X 32,6" H X 26" D	
Interior dimensions	19" W X 13" H X 18 ½" D	OPTIONS:
Door openning	16" L X 10 ½" H	<ul> <li>Two fans (150 CFM) and</li> </ul>
Evacuation pipe	6"	1 thermodisc
Floor to celling clearance	84"	
Average capacity (Dry seasoned wood)	59 000 BTU/b	
Average capacity (Wood test)	78,6 %	
Weight	380 lbs	
Log length	18"	
Back clearance	8"	
Lateral and corner	12"	
Firebox capacity (ft <sup>3</sup> )	2.67 ft <sup>3</sup>	

//	ANUFACTURED IN QUEBEC	LIMITED LIFE WARRANTY
	Distributed by:	

J. A. ROBY inc. 490 rue de l'Argon, Quebec, Qc. Canada, G2N 2C9 Phone : (418) 849 8095 Fax : (418) 849 0077 www.jaroby.com Pictures shown are as indicative title only.